Business Energy Efficiency Program Contractor Application



Before you start:

PPL Electric Utilities offers the opportunity to expand the use of energy-efficient products in the PPL service territories through customer incentives and education. This application is to become a listed Contractor in PPL Electric Utilities' Business Energy Efficiency Program. This information will also be uploaded to the Find A Contractor search function on the PPL Business Program website.

1 Business Type Please indicate which best defines your business (check all that apply).							
 Architect, engineering & design Auditor or Assessor Commissioning / Retro-commissioning Compressed Air/Vacuum Consultant Direct Discount 	Electrica	or Discount/Midstream Il Contractor Contractor	 Manufacturer Mechanical Contractor Refrigeration Supplier Vendor Other 				
2 Company Information Please complete a new application for each contact and location/branch.							
□ New application □ Updating existing information							
Company Name:			Main Phone Number:	Primary Branch			
Mailing Address:							
City:	State:		ZIP Code:				
Website:							
License Type and Number (if applicable):			License Expiration Date:				
Insurance Expiration Date:		Add me to program communications? Yes No					
How did you hear about the program?		1					

3 Primary Contact Information

First Name:	Last Name:		Title:
Phone:		Phone Type:	Fax:
Email:			□ I consent to be contacted by PPL Electric Utilities at this email address.

Please include my business information on the PPL Electric Utilities website: \Box Yes \Box No

Business Rebate Contractor Application

4 Services Provided Please check all that apply

Advanced Lighting Controls	Demand Response and Load Management	Ligh
Architectural / Design Services	ڬ Electrical equipment	∐ Me
Building controls	Energy Assessment/Auditing	
Building envelope	Engineering Services	🗌 Pro
СНР	Food service equipment	🗌 Ref
Compressors/Vacuum Pumps	HVAC	🗌 Ret
Computer equipment	□ Insulation	🗌 Oth

nting

chanical equipment

tors/Pumps/VFDs

cess Improvement

rigeration

ro-Commissioning er

5 Approved Contractor Guidelines

By signing this participation agreement, you agree to the following:

- · Your business will comply with all published program guidelines as found on all program application forms and website.
- The designation of participating contractor does not constitute an endorsement by PPL Electric Utilities.
- Use of the PPL Electric Utilities name, logo or tagline is prohibited without prior approval.
- You will abide by all applicable laws, building codes and licensing agreements.
- Participation is voluntary and may be terminated by either party at any time with no reason given, without penalty.

PPL Electric Utilities does not endorse, support, or recommend any particular manufacturer, supplier, product, measure, or system design in connection with this program. By virtue of participating in this program, the contractor agrees to waive any and all claims or damages against PPL Electric Utilities. The contractor shall be solely responsible for the construction, installation, maintenance, and/or operation of the equipment and disposing of any equipment and materials in accordance with any and all applicable laws, standards, and codes, and any liability or claims arising under or related thereto. By signing below, I agree to comply with the PPL Electric Utilities Business Rebates terms and conditions found on www.pplelectric.com/businessrebates.

By providing your contact information above and signing your name below, you consent to receive email messages, phone calls, and postal mail, as indicated above, including that of a promotional nature, from PPL and its service providers on PPL's behalf at the contact information you have provided above. You are not required to agree to this in order to purchase property, goods or services from us. An auto-dialer and/or artificial or prerecorded message may be used to make calls to you. Your wireless carrier may charge fees for emails and calls to your mobile device. You represent that you are legally competent and have legal authority to form a contract and provide this consent with respect to the contact information you provide and that you reside in the United States. You may not consent on behalf of someone else or provide someone else's contact information. You consent to receive phone calls from PPL even if your phone number is listed on the federal or state "do not call" registry. You may elect to no longer receive promotional communications, and any communications to your mobile device, by contacting us at: Internet/Privacy Notice, GENTW5, 2 N. Ninth St., Allentown, Pa., 18101; calling 610-774-6494; or emailing us at privacynotice@pplweb.com. You agree to enter into and sign this consent to receive messages electronically. Print this page using your Internet-connected computer or device and web browser to retain a copy of your consent. You can withdraw your consent to receive this consent electronically. Mail us at Internet/Privacy Notice, GENTW5, 2 N. Ninth St., Allentown, Pa., 18101 to request a free copy of your consent, update your contact information or for other customer service. See www.pplelectric.com/privacy-policy.aspx for our Privacy Policy.

Printed Name:	Signature:	Date:

When you're done, please return:

- ✓ this completed and signed application
- ✓ your certificate of insurance

🗸 W-9

Send via one of the following:

- Email (preferred): pplbusiness@clearesult.com Mail: 1275 Glenlivet Drive, Ste. 340, Allentown, PA 18106 Attn: PPL Electric Utilities Business Rebate
 - CLEAResult

Need assistance completing this form? Call us at 1-866-432-5501 or email pplbusiness@clearesult.com 6/2021